
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8187 HANGAR PADEL CLUB

Periode: 2020 Najaar Padel

PADEL OPEN
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Volgnr
2124627
0560634
0034278
0054706
0776167
0052097
0285264
0099645
0704709

Lidnr
Bonnarens Jana
Brouwers Jessie
Clijsters Elke
De Block Eva
Dierckx Astrid
Hermans Katrien
Oyen Shana
Van Den Broeck Nathalie
Wyckaert Lena

Naam
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500

Klassement
20/10/1991
26/05/1987
18/01/1985
14/04/1985
21/03/1988
07/02/1969
19/07/1986
10/11/1983
21/11/1993

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0054706 De Block Eva

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 476 70 15 43
+32 465 02 60 51
evadeblock7@gmail.com

Afdeling


